Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Munroe - (852711) - Hinckley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.13
2:05.76
2:07.47
2:08.53
2:10.37
2:11.08
2:12.44
2:12.88
2:14.90
2:17.26
2:17.45
2:20.97
2:28.20
2:31.60
2:32.42

2:41.26
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Date

22/11/15
24/10/15
211114
16/11/14
12/04/14
29/03/14
09/03/14

Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Hinckley Club Championships

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015

Hinckley Club Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
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Leicester
Manchester
Leicester
Braunstone
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Braunstone
Braunstone
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Braunstone
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Nuneaton

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under
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Level

2
2
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2:11.08 435 F 16/11/13 2013 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Hinckley 2
2:08.53 462 H 16/11/13 2013 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Hinckley 2
2:14.90 399 H 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 2
2:17.45 377 F 24/11/12  City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Hinckley 2
2:17.26 379 H 2411112 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Hinckley 2
2:28.20 301 14/04/12  City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 2
2:31.60 281 09/04/12  City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Hinckley 2
2:32.42 277 31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Hinckley 2
2:41.26 233 26/11/11 City of Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Hinckley 2
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